County of Clarke

Agenda

Economic Development Advisory Committee
Chris Bates, Reid Dodson, Christy Dunkle, Christina Kraybill, Bev McKay,
John Milleson, Elizabeth Pritchard, Lee Sheaffer

1:00 pm, Wednesday, July 21, 2021
Main Meeting Room Berryville-Clarke County Government Center
101 Chalmers Court, 2nd Floor, Berryville, Virginia

Call to Order
Adoption of Agenda

Approval of Minutes
e May 19,2021

Fall Business Tour Discussion

Economic Development & Tourism Update
e By Director Hart

Discussion on Business Contacts for each Member

Next Meeting
e September 15, 2021

Adjourn

Reports in Packet

— Building Department Reports
e 2021 Single Family Homes

e June 2021 Building Inspections

e June 2021 Project Applications
— EDAC Follow-up Items Status Report

101 Chalmers Court, Suite B
Berryville, VA 22611

Page No.

6-22

23

24-32

33

34

35

36

37
38-47

48-53
54

Telephone: [540] 955-5186
Fax: [540] 955-5180



