

County of Clarke

Economic Development Advisory Committee

Chris Bates, Reid Dodson, Christy Dunkle, Christina Kraybill, Bev McKay, John Milleson, Elizabeth Pritchard, Lee Sheaffer

Agenda

1:00 pm, Wednesday, July 21, 2021

Main Meeting Room Berryville-Clarke County Government Center 101 Chalmers Court, 2nd Floor, Berryville, Virginia

		Page No.
1.	Call to Order	3
2.	Adoption of Agenda	4
3.	Approval of Minutes • May 19, 2021	5 6-22
4.	Fall Business Tour Discussion	23
5.	Economic Development & Tourism UpdateBy Director Hart	24-32
6.	Discussion on Business Contacts for each Member	33
7.	Next Meeting • September 15, 2021	34
8.	Adjourn	35
	Reports in Packet	36
	 Building Department Reports 	
	2021 Single Family Homes	37
	 June 2021 Building Inspections 	38-47
	 June 2021 Project Applications 	48-53
	 EDAC Follow-up Items Status Report 	54

Telephone: [540] 955-5186 Fax: [540] 955-5180